For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

1]\

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/

County/School Name

Collin - 1
Plano East Sr. HS
Dallas - 1

Bishop Lynch High School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS
North Garland HS
Parish Episcopal School
Ursuline Academy
Fort Bend - 2
Austin HS
Clements High School
Harris - 3
Clear Lake HS
Kerr High School
Klein Collins HS
Klein Forest HS

#1 #2 #3 TOT

25 25 24
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PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /268-0682

DECEMBER 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Midland - 2
Trinity School
Montgomery - 3
Academy of Science & Tech
Oak Ridge HS
The Woodlands Sr. HS
Tarrant - 1
Trinity Valley School
Travis - 2
Brentwood Christian School
St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Webb - 3

Harmony Sch of Excellnce

Williamson - 2
East View HS
Georgetown HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Isabella ¢, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Kevin C, Clements High School
Miyako C, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Michelle C, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Byron D, Cistercian Preparatory School

Samantha G, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Aaron G, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Thomas G, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Jonathan J, Klein Collins HS

Katherine M, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Raycel M, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Patricio M, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Simon M, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Alejandra M, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Leonardo M, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
William P, Plano East Sr. HS

Barbara R, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Alex S, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Paul S, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Gary S, Clear Lake HS

Grecia V, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Regina V, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Leonardo V, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Allison V, Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Sage W, Clements High School

Allison Z, Academy of Science & Tech
Roger Z, Clear Lake HS
Geoffrey Z, Clements High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

William P - Plano East Sr. HS

Roger Z - Clear Lake HS

Byron D - Cistercian Preparatory School
Aaron G - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Paul S - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Miyako C - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Thomas G - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Jonathan J - Klein Collins HS

Alex S - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Chloe W - Clements High School

Sameer B - Trinity Valley School

Paul C - Plano East Sr. HS

Mingzhe D - St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Jackie G - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Richard L - Clements High School
Katherine M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lare

Patricio M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Simon M - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch 15
Leonardo M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lare 15
Alejandra M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lare 15
Barbara R - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo 15
Tejas S - Trinity Valley School 15
Gary S - Clear Lake HS 15
Grecia V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo 15
Leonardo V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lare 15
Allison V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo 15
Sean Z - Clear Lake HS 15
Michelle C - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lared 14
Samantha G - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lare 14
Edison L - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch 14
Raycel M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo 14
Vedant S - Plano East Sr. HS 14
Gavin T - Georgetown HS 14

#1 #2 #3 TOT
22 20 21

18

22

16

23

20
26

25

13
17

17

21
15

20
28

17
21

20

17

18

21
30

30

18
22

63

55

60

44

63

61
84

75

48
60



Clements High School

St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Clear Lake HS

Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Plano East Sr. HS

Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Trinity Valley School

Parish Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School
Academy of Science & Tech

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

88
84
78
75
74
72
63
63
62
61
60

Georgetown HS

Klein Collins HS

Bishop Lynch High School
Jesuit College Prep School
Trinity School

East View HS

L.V. Berkner HS

Oak Ridge HS

North Garland HS

Klein Forest HS

Ursuline Academy

60
60
58
58
55
48
46
44
4
40
40



